
St Paul’s Church of England Primary School 

 

School Year 2025/2026 

 

 School closes at 3.20pm 
on: 

School re-opens at 
8.45am on: 

Autumn 2024   Tuesday 2nd September  

Autumn half term Thursday 23rd October  Monday 3rd November  

Christmas/New Year 
2024/25 

Friday 19th December 
2025 

Tuesday 6th January 
2026 

Spring half term Friday 13th February Monday 23rd February 

Easter Holiday  Friday 27th March Monday 13th April  

May Day Holiday Friday 1st May  Tuesday 5th May 

Summer half term Friday 22nd May Tuesday 2nd June 

Summer 2025 Friday 17th July  To be arranged 

 

INSET days (school closed for children) are: 

Monday 1st September 2025 

Friday 24th October 2025 

Monday 5th January 2026 

Monday 1st June 2026 

Monday 20th July 2026 


